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Union Pier Terminal Parcel TMS# 

Union Pier PUD Parcels 

Parcel ID TMS# Owner Acreage 

1A – 1H 459-00-00-009 South Carolina State Ports Authority 42.87 

2A – 2C 458-05-04-015 South Carolina State Ports Authority 3.00 

3A – 3C 458-05-04-016 South Carolina State Ports Authority 3.00 

4A – 4F 458-01-04-014 South Carolina State Ports Authority 2.83 

5A – 5H 458-01-04-005 South Carolina State Ports Authority  8.30 

6 458-01-04-006 Dominion Energy South Carolina, Inc.  0.199 

7 458-01-04-025 Dominion Energy South Carolina, Inc. 0.046 

8 458-01-04-024 South Carolina State Ports Authority 0.40 

9 458-01-04-009 South Carolina State Ports Authority 0.53 

10A – 10E 458-01-04-007 South Carolina State Ports Authority 1.50 



50778350 v1

HPN*  TMS Deed Plat 
Parcel 1A 459-00-00-009 T64/736+ A1/156 
Parcel 1B 459-00-00-009 D66/489 C/086 
Parcel 1C 459-00-00-009 Q70/181 A/069, A1/013 
Parcel 1D 459-00-00-009 D48/473 EA/025, EA/026 
Parcel 1E 459-00-00-009 Y86/101 H52/236 
Parcel 1F 459-00-00-009 Z70/400 EA/025 
Parcel 1G 459-00-00-009 B68/606 EA/025 
Parcel 1H 459-00-00-009 O85/174 EA/025, L16/0582 
Parcel 2A 458-05-04-015 Z70/401 EA/027 
Parcel 2B 458-05-04-015 D48/473 EA/027 
Parcel 2C 458-05-04-015 G91/222 EA/027 
Parcel 3A 458-05-04-016 D48/478 EA/027 
Parcel 3B 458-05-04-016 D48/473 EA/027 
Parcel 3C 458-05-04-016 G91/222 EA/027 
Parcel 4A 458-01-04-014 D103/052 L/037 
Parcel 4B 458-01-04-014 Y102/403 S/123 
Parcel 4C 458-01-04-014 Y102/193 N/119 
Parcel 4D 458-01-04-014 K68/223 C47/248 
Parcel 4E 458-01-04-014 G91/222 EA/027 
Parcel 4F 458-01-04-014 D48/473 EA/027 
Parcel 5A 458-01-04-005 Y117/287 A1/156 
Parcel 5B 458-01-04-005 T64/736+ A1/156 
Parcel 5C 458-01-04-005 D66/489 C/086 
Parcel 5C1 458-01-04-005 D66/489 A1/156 
Parcel 5C2 458-01-04-005 D66/489 A1/156 
Parcel 5C3 458-01-04-005 D66/489 A1/156 
Parcel 5C4 458-01-04-005 D66/489 A1/156 
Parcel 5C5 458-01-04-005 D66/489 C/086 
Parcel 5D 458-01-04-005 G91/222 W/172 
Parcel 5E 458-01-04-005 D118/081 AL/025 
Parcel 5F 458-01-04-005 D115/318 F/240 
Parcel 5G 458-01-04-005 D66/489 C/086 
Parcel 5H 458-01-04-005 A87/306 C/086 
Parcel 5I 458-01-04-005 D66/489 C/086 
Parcel 6 458-01-04-006 C23/151 BH/141 
Parcel 7 458-01-04-025 1172/928 BH/141, R172/086, 1172/928 
Parcel 8 458-01-04-024 R172/086 R172/086 
Parcel 9 458-01-04-009 O154/316 BH/141 
Parcel 10A 458-01-04-007 F103/220 A1/156, BH/141 
Parcel 10B 458-01-04-007 F103/220 A1/156, BH/141 
Parcel 10C 458-01-04-007 H87/340 A1/156, BH/141 
Parcel 10D 458-01-04-007 S85/317 A1/156, BH/141 
Parcel 10E 458-01-04-007 T64/736+ A1/156, BH/141 

*HPN=Historic Parcel Number; + acquired from State by Notice of Taking 
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